Car
No.

21
35
46
47
50
69
74
104
117
118
248
444
483

First
Name

Colin
Colin
Sean
Nigel
Howard
Peter
Glenn
Dennis
Bob
Tony
John
Gareth
Craig
Gary

Neville

Surname

Dawson
Campbell
McCaughan
MacDonald
Wood
Stevenson
Allingham
McConnell
Hyslop
Mexted
Sampson
Sampson
Horn

Raiti

Hills

Location

Invercargill
Tauranga
Waipapa
Hawera
Auckland

Mt Maunganui
Auckland
Warkworth
Tauranga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Te Awamutu
Mt Maunganui
Auckland

ccC

6000
1994

5000
1990
5000
6600
1600
2000
5700
2994
3000
3100
6120
1993

HISTORIC MUSCLE CARS

Car

Chev Camaro

Ford Escort Mk1 RS2000
Ford XY Falcon

Shelby Mustang TransAm
BMW 2002 Tii

Ford Mustang

Chev Camaro

Ford Escort Twin Cam
Mazda RX2

Ford Mustang PDL

Ford Capri RS2600

Ford Capri Mkl

Holden Torana XUI

Ford Falcon Coupe

Ford Escort

Colour

Silver/Orange
Blue

Orange

Blue
Orange/Blk
Red

Black
Wht/Blue
Red

Grabba Orange
Blue/White
Red/White
Red

Red

Red



